

## Exceptional Risk Advisors Welcomes Ken Slaton as Vice President Underwriting, International Benefits

Mahwah, NJ, July 10, 2023 -- Exceptional Risk Advisors, a Lloyd's of London Coverholder specializing in insuring complex human capital risks, is delighted to announce the addition of Ken Slaton as the new Vice President Underwriting, International Benefits. With his extensive experience and expertise in the field, Ken will play a key role in expanding the company's international benefits portfolio and strengthening its relationships with brokers and corporate clients.

As the Vice President Underwriting, International Benefits, Ken brings a wealth of knowledge and a passion for providing tailored group benefits plans to meet the unique needs of international employees. He will collaborate closely with brokers to develop comprehensive solutions that encompass individual and group life, health, and disability coverage. Exceptional Risk Advisors' international plans not only ensure coverage for the global workforce but also extend valuable benefits to employees' spouses and dependent children.

"We are thrilled to have Ken join our team at Exceptional Risk Advisors," said Chris Lack, Managing Partner at Exceptional Risk Advisors. "His extensive experience and dedication to delivering exceptional service align perfectly with our company's values. With Ken leading our international benefits underwriting efforts, we are confident in our ability to further expand our presence in this rapidly growing market."

Ken Slaton's appointment marks an exciting new chapter for Exceptional Risk Advisors, as the company continues to strengthen its position as a leader in risk management and specialized insurance solutions. Ken can be reached at ken.slaton@exceptionalriskadvisors.com.

## **About Exceptional Risk Advisors**

Exceptional Risk Advisors, a Lloyd's of London Coverholder, has been at the forefront of insuring complex human capital risks since its founding in 2007. With a focus on the sports, entertainment, and corporate sectors, the company develops, distributes, and underwrites specialized insurance products. Headquartered in Northern New Jersey, Exceptional Risk Advisors remains committed to fostering lasting relationships with strategic partners while delivering unparalleled expertise in specialty insurance. For more information about Exceptional Risk Advisors, please visit the company's website at <a href="https://www.exceptionalriskadvisors.com">https://www.exceptionalriskadvisors.com</a>.

## Contact:

Chris Lack
Managing Partner, Exceptional Risk Advisors, LLC
Chris.lack@exceptionalriskadvisors.com
Phone: 845-901-4703